OFFICE USE ONLY (Document #	200.7	8059
UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVIC (Requestor's Name) 526 EAST PARK AVENUE (Address)		
City, State, Zip)	(904) 681-6528 (Phone =)	OFFICE USE ONLY
1 <u>Newt 2</u> (Corporation Name) 2 (Corporation Name)	& DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if kno Nardgraele_MD	
3(Corporation Name)		(Document #)
4{(Corporation Name)	-9/30/97	(Document SSET
Walk in		Certificate of Status
Mail Out Will 'Vait	100 U 100 U	
Photocopy	Rou	ARTICLES ONLY
Profit Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R A, Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Mithdrawal Merger	ALL CHARTER DOCS
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION	
Annual Report	Foreign	HOLD FOR
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership	PICKUP BY
Name Reservation	Reinstatement	UCC SERVICES
	Trademark	
•	Other	Examiner's Initials

e.

	<b>F</b>	and the second secon			•
	Florida Department of St	ate, Sandra B. Mortha	m, Secretary of State		
- STATE	MENT OF CHANGE O	)F REGISTERED O OTH FOR CORPO	OFFICE OR REG RATIONS	ISTERED	
	ne provisions of sections 607.			rida Statutes, the	•
~	prporation organized under the llowing statement in order to			nt on hath in at	
State of Floria			the of registered uger	n, or doin, in the	
1. The name of	f the corporation is: <u>Newt</u> L	Hardgrave, M.D			
·	<u>.                                    </u>				
2. The mailing	address of the corporation is	: <u>501 S. Lincol</u>	n Avenue, Suite	22,	
<u>Clearwat</u>	er, Florida 33756			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	prporation/qualification: $9-3$ nd address of the current regis		ument number: P970	000078059	
UCC Fili	ng & Search Services	Inc.		ALL SE F	
526 East	Park Avenue			P 20	
Tallahas	see, Florida 32301			29 PH	-
5. The name ar	nd address of the new register	ed agent and office: (P.C	. Box Not Acceptable	ب باشت	
	Thomas J. D	onnelly, Esquire		A	-
	1172 Browne	11 Street			-
	Clearwater.	Florida 33756			
The street addr agent, as chang	ress of its registered office and ged, will be identical.	l the street address of the	business office of its	registered	
Such change w authorized by t	as authorized by resolution du	aly adopted by its board o	of directors or by an o	fficer so	
κ	Muthange	an MPPA	25 Jan 9.	7	•
I (Signature of an of	tlicer, ghairman or vice chairman of the	the board)	(Date)	- Incaidut	. Sec The
<del></del>		ited or typed name and title)	que MO. P.	In Iregidet Direct	e_
Having been no I hereby accept comply with the and I am famile	amed as registered agent and the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes rela far with and accept the obliga	to accept service of proc a agent and agree to act ative to the proper and c thion of my position as re	ess for the above state in this capacity. I fur omplete performance vistered agent	ed corporation, ther agree to oj my duties,	
	in Muly	<b>7</b> /	26/97 (Date)	<u> </u>	
If signing on be	ehalf of an entity:				
(Typed o	r Printed Name)		(Capacity)		•
CR2E045(1/95)			FILING F	EE: \$35.00	•

۰.

.